Place

OA First Name

Jake
Brian
Tim
Anya
Neil
Steve
Tim
Eric
Steve
Sara
bradford
Sky
Joel

Vo
Gary
David
angie
Michael
Mike
Brittany
Ashley
eric
Dave
RICK
Marla

Doug
Laura

Brandi
michael
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Christine

Edie-Marie

Last Name
Renz
Baker
Mosbacher
Wechsler
Gleichman
Bracken
VanRiper
Wolf

Miller

Fry
lombardi
Logan
Cannon
von Sehlen
Wall
Babbel
jones
Smith
ODell
Goicoechea
Dack

day

Sell
DUSHA
Covey
Kollar
Dominey
Furtado
Roper
McCoy
heitz

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
186

1
95
187
49
179

3
159
90
46
79
78
11
148
149
171
25
131
101
50
188
37
124
42
30
71
41
47
115
85
56

Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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2:59:32.454
3:02:50.355
3:03:05.081
3:03:24.479
3:06:07.632
3:06:38.755
3:12:17.220
3:19:27.513
3:20:37.351
3:22:49.988
3:25:10.162
3:25:31.992
3:29:16.000
3:32:07.000
3:33:39.718
3:35:34.751
3:36:11.210
3:38:07.000
3:39:41.454
3:40:21.261
3:40:44.204
3:41:50.399
3:43:16.031
3:45:32.555
3:46:58.734
3:47:48.745
3:48:06.000
3:47:59.985
3:50:24.741
3:52:33.367
3:52:34.055

Gun Time

2:59:32.454
3:02:50.355
3:03:05.081
3:03:24.479
3:06:09.639
3:06:38.755
3:12:17.220
3:19:31.080
3:20:41.134
3:22:52.949
3:25:13.113
3:25:34.922
3:29:16.000
3:32:07.000
3:33:39.718
3:35:34.751
3:36:29.629
3:38:07.000
3:39:43.932
3:40:26.333
3:40:44.204
3:42:00.368
3:43:29.665
3:45:44.000
3:46:58.734
3:47:52.064
3:48:06.000
3:48:11.077
3:50:33.605
3:52:38.443
3:52:40.178
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
32 Jeff Towne
33 Danielle Coffman
34 Thomas Barr
35 Jason Dykhouse
36 Greg Prugh
37 David Taylor
38 Leone Rusher
39 Ashley Crawford
40 Sherry Shay
41 Kent Ness
42 CARMEN RADFORD
43 Mike Seeley
44  Terri Angell
45 Jean Bender
46 Robert Reilly
47  Jim Sessions
48 Maggie Milligan
49 Leslie Babbel
50 Stephen Gorny
51 Ann Rebarchik
52 Ryan Launder
53 Brandon Karpen
54  Joshua Alonzo
55 Jamie Deibert
56 Melisa Schelvan
57 Joe Black
58 Nora Kormylo
59 Johnny Kennedy
60 LEE SACHNOFF
61 Randy Tolman
62 Kenny Nordquist
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Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
144
26
174
43
189
140

9
31
127
97
108
123
170
176
110
125
92
172
51
109
75
65
147
38
121
177
72
68
119
143
99

Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
10 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
2  Age 60+
3  Age 60+
4  Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
7  Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 60+
6 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
9 Age 50-59
7  Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
14 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
16 Age 40-49
17  Age 40-49
18 Age 40-49
9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

21
12
22
23
24
25
13
14
15
26
16
27
17
18
28
29
19
20
30
21
31
32
33
22
23
34
24
35
36
37
38

ST NE MM aME MmN TSNS

3:53:25.470
3:54:44.000
3:55:15.406
3:55:14.198
3:56:50.918
3:57:13.607
3:57:44.146
3:58:41.000
3:59:40.716
4:02:54.988
4:02:57.736
4:04:30.156
4:05:09.542
4:05:18.873
4:05:35.780
4:07:51.134
4:08:03.321
4:08:34.905
4:09:13.139
4:10:15.623
4:12:58.946
4:13:07.422
4:15:12.629
4:15:24.964
4:15:41.279
4:17:24.000
4:18:48.405
4:18:54.318
4:20:09.861
4:21:06.945
4:21:07.080

Gun Time

3:53:30.360
3:54:44.000
3:55:15.406
3:55:24.000
3:56:52.787
3:57:15.235
3:57:46.433
3:58:41.000
3:59:40.716
4:03:03.557
4:03:09.224
4:04:35.236
4:05:09.542
4:05:18.873
4:05:42.728
4:08:02.565
4:08:07.710
4:08:34.905
4:09:21.199
4:10:27.279
4:13:06.122
4:13:23.244
4:15:12.629
4:15:37.849
4:15:41.279
4:17:24.000
4:18:48.405
4:19:01.975
4:20:17.653
4:21:11.312
4:21:11.613
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
63 Kent Allen
64 Cynthia Witman
65 Caleb Kemp
66 Timothy Gill
67 ROBERT HAWLEY
68 Callie Schieffer
69 Lisa Litke
70 Keefer Brumbach
71 lissa simis
72 Britnee Miller
73 Gary Holloway
74 Steve Fleschner
75 John Lacy
76 Teresa Burrows
77  Amy Byrd
78 Hillary Kaufman
79 Natalie Roberts
80 Andrea Parnett
81 MARY ANN QUIST
82 Marcia Hildebrandt
83 Joy Thatcher
84 Daniel Tyukody
85 Beth Weisenborn
86 Rhonda Stricklett
87 bill wisness
88 Gall McKane
89 Sue Linja
90 James Poyer
91 Peter Jensen
92 Molly Lundy
93 Traci Bratton
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Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
118
158
67
48
55
122
77
182
129
91
83
45
73
183
184
66
114
102
107
57
141
146
152
137
157
87
76
105
62
82
180

Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
10 Age 50-59
1 Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
19 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
20 Age 40-49
5 Age 60+
21  Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
1 Age 12-19
11 Age 30-39
1 Age 60+
3  Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
11 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
13  Age 30-39
12 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
11 Age 40-49
22  Age 40-49
13  Age 50-59
9 Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

39
25
40
41
42
26
27
43
28
29
44
45
46
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
47
38
39
48
40
41
49
50
42
43

4:24:20.722
4:24:24.590
4:24:48.009
4:26:22.179
4:26:17.588
4:27:34.596
4:27:59.807
4:28:37.258
4:29:00.414
4:29:40.000
4:30:13.000
4:30:02.156
4:31:42.549
4:32:12.067
4:34:27.013
4:37:16.988
4:37:12.384
4:39:05.868
4:40:30.718
4:42:00.853
4:42:50.055
4:43:34.885
4:43:42.062
4:43:42.377
4:45:57.821
4:46:30.928
4:46:27.111
4:47:07.144
4:47:38.246
4:48:03.775
4:48:05.042

Gun Time

4:24:22.738
4:24:28.334
4:25:02.945
4:26:22.179
4:26:26.342
4:27:34.596
4:27:59.807
4:28:37.258
4:29:21.204
4:29:40.000
4:30:13.000
4:30:20.015
4:31:53.111
4:32:12.067
4:34:27.013
4:37:30.062
4:37:33.653
4:39:10.012
4:40:36.796
4:42:00.853
4:43:05.456
4:43:47.355
4:43:56.171
4:43:56.686
4:46:13.000
4:46:45.443
4:46:45.890
4:47:16.143
4:47:47.683
4:48:03.775
4:48:05.042
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
David
Nancy
Sara

Iris

Amy
Steve
Jean
John
Debbie
carla
Christine
Amy
Tracy
Richard
Ruth
MaryBeth
Abra
Matt
Deborah
Rochelle
Jami
Marla
Lacey
Joan
Katie
Jolene
Heather
Kara
Melinda
Bridget
Patty

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Tarkalson
Bland
Mason
Ziegler
Schaer
Longbottom
Longbottom
Kennedy
Shattuck
tracy
Standlee
Anderson
Erb

Ward
Wrightsman
Northrup
Wolff

Wolff
Yarborough
Ahrens
Sheppard
Hunteman
Sorensen
Deurloo
Copeland
Stillings
Meeks
Ambrose
Poyer
Moeller
Doerr

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
139
178
84
166
120
81
80
69
126
145
133
168
44
150
162
100
160
161
163
64
128
59
132
60
28
136
88
167
106
94
40

Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
8
7
8
15
16
23
9
24
12
13
14
17
15
9
10
11
10
10
12
18
19
16
11
2
17
18
20
21
19
13
20

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

51
44
45
46
47
52
48
53
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
55
56
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

4:47:57.545
4:48:21.533
4:50:01.259
4:51:33.564
4:53:43.236
4:54:33.579
4:54:33.552
4:55:15.034
4:55:26.353
4:55:25.224
4:55:54.287
4:59:28.146
4:59:15.563
4:59:28.302
5:00:12.569
5:00:20.760
5:00:08.379
5:00:08.180
5:00:30.971
5:02:38.113
5:02:38.690
5:02:41.080
5:03:09.906
5:13:57.356
5:15:04.021
5:15:21.450
5:16:56.858
5:17:50.678
5:19:59.062
5:29:09.000
5:29:00.492

Gun Time

4:48:06.309
4:48:21.533
4:50:01.259
4:51:39.661
4:53:43.236
4:54:45.863
4:54:46.033
4:55:24.222
4:55:42.228
4:55:42.545
4:56:12.131
4:59:28.146
4:59:36.821
4:59:47.920
5:00:19.693
5:00:20.760
5:00:27.497
5:00:27.637
5:00:37.751
5:02:38.113
5:02:38.690
5:02:55.601
5:03:17.920
5:13:57.356
5:15:20.571
5:15:21.450
5:16:56.858
5:17:50.678
5:20:07.133
5:29:09.000
5:29:18.000

Page 4 of 6



Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

First Name
alicia
caitlin
Mike
Marilyn
Anne
Ashley
Ellen
Kiersten
Heidi
Erik
Mynde
Matt
Joy
Leslie
Summer
Eva
Aleta
Diane
Mike
Jeri
Rory
Amanda
Peter
Phillip
Liz
Mary
Lauren
Patti
Ray
kate
Jennifer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
irwin

renz
Broerman
Gunderson
Ritter
Wilson
Maier-Zinn
Cooper
Apedaile
Carlson
Weekes
Wiencek
Zaher
Yoest
Barnes
Wilson
Bassett
Willson
Hargis
Ahrens
Meyer
Mills
Lamothe
Nelson
Nestman
Kleschen
Powers
Powers
Jones
irwin
Stevens

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
61
111
181
52
113
155
195
27
169
185
151
153
165
164
173
156
175
154
53
63
89
93
74
96
98
70
103
104
19
196
135

Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
22
12
25
14
13

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

70
71
56
72
73
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Gun Time

5:29:25.749 5:29:36.281
5:29:37.404 5:29:37.404
5:40:08.600 5:40:08.600
5:562:53.374 5:52:53.374
6:24:34.000 6:24:34.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNS Jesse Rueb
DNS William Cote
DNS Lindy Rueb II
DNS Dan Sizemore
DNS Susan Stehn
DNS jen mcgill
DNS kathy dickemore
DNS Elizabeth Stuhr
DNS Claudia Day
DNS Jon Dahle
DNS Aaron Dahle
DNS Jason Crites
DNS Tracy Crites
DNF Michael Thompson
DNS Jordann Hollifield

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place
Bib Masters
116
29
117
130
134
86
39
138
36
35
34
33
32
142
58

Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Division
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 12-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Jake Renz
2 Brian Baker
3 Tim Mosbacher
5 Nell Gleichman
6 Steve Bracken
7 Tim VanRiper
8 Eric Wolf
9 Steve Miller
11 bradford lombardi
13  Joel Cannon
14 Vo von Sehlen
15 Gary Wall
16 David Babbel
18 Michael Smith
19 Mike ODell
22 eric day
23 Dave Sell
24 RICK DUSHA
27 Doug Dominey
31  michael heitz
32 Jeff Towne
34 Thomas Barr
35 Jason Dykhouse
36 Greg Prugh
37 David Taylor
41 Kent Ness
43 Mike Seeley
46 Robert Reilly
47 Jim Sessions
50 Stephen Gorny
52 Ryan Launder

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
186
1
95
49
179
3
159
a0
79
11
148
149
171
131
101
37
124
42
41
56
144
174
43
189
140
97
123
110
125
51
75

Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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2:59:32.454
3:02:50.355
3:03:05.081
3:06:07.632
3:06:38.755
3:12:17.220
3:19:27.513
3:20:37.351
3:25:10.162
3:29:16.000
3:32:07.000
3:33:39.718
3:35:34.751
3:38:07.000
3:39:41.454
3:41:50.399
3:43:16.031
3:45:32.555
3:48:06.000
3:52:34.055
3:53:25.470
3:55:15.406
3:55:14.198
3:56:50.918
3:57:13.607
4:02:54.988
4:04:30.156
4:05:35.780
4:07:51.134
4:09:13.139
4:12:58.946

Gun Time
2:59:32.454
3:02:50.355
3:03:05.081
3:06:09.639
3:06:38.755
3:12:17.220
3:19:31.080
3:20:41.134
3:25:13.113
3:29:16.000
3:32:07.000
3:33:39.718
3:35:34.751
3:38:07.000
3:39:43.932
3:42:00.368
3:43:29.665
3:45:44.000
3:48:06.000
3:52:40.178
3:53:30.360
3:55:15.406
3:55:24.000
3:56:52.787
3:57:15.235
4:03:03.557
4:04:35.236
4:05:42.728
4:08:02.565
4:09:21.199
4:13:06.122
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
53 Brandon Karpen
54 Joshua Alonzo
57 Joe Black

59 Johnny Kennedy
60 LEE SACHNOFF
61 Randy Tolman
62 Kenny Nordquist
63 Kent Allen

65 Caleb Kemp

66 Timothy Gill

67 ROBERT HAWLEY
70 Keefer Brumbach
73 Gary Holloway
74 Steve Fleschner
75 John Lacy

84 Daniel Tyukody
87 bill wisness
90 James Poyer

91 Peter Jensen
94 David Tarkalson
99 Steve Longbottom
101 John Kennedy
107 Richard Ward

111  Matt Wolff

127 Mike Broerman
DNF Erik Carlson
DNS Matt Wiencek
DNS Mike Hargis
DNS Rory Meyer
DNS Peter Lamothe
DNS Phillip Nelson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
65
147
177
68
119
143
99
118
67
48
55
182
83
45
73
146
157
105
62
139
81
69
150
161
181
185
153
53
89
74
96

Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
1
14
15
2
16
17
18
10
5
19
6
7
20
5
21
11
12
22
13
8
23
24
9
10
25
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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4:13:07.422
4:15:12.629
4:17:24.000
4:18:54.318
4:20:09.861
4:21:06.945
4:21:07.080
4:24:20.722
4:24:48.009
4:26:22.179
4:26:17.588
4:28:37.258
4:30:13.000
4:30:02.156
4:31:42.549
4:43:34.885
4:45:57.821
4:47:07.144
4:47:38.246
4:47:57.545
4:54:33.579
4:55:15.034
4:59:28.302
5:00:08.180
5:40:08.600

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:13:23.244
4:15:12.629
4:17:24.000
4:19:01.975
4:20:17.653
4:21:11.312
4:21:11.613
4:24:22.738
4:25:02.945
4:26:22.179
4:26:26.342
4:28:37.258
4:30:13.000
4:30:20.015
4:31:53.111
4:43:47.355
4:46:13.000
4:47:16.143
4:47:47.683
4:48:06.309
4:54:45.863
4:55:24.222
4:59:47.920
5:00:27.637
5:40:08.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNS Ray Jones
DNS William Cote

DNS Lindy Rueb II
DNS Dan Sizemore
DNS Jon Dahle
DNS Aaron Dahle
DNS Jason Crites
DNF Michael Thompson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
19
29

117

130
35
34
33

142

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place
Masters

Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division
Age 40-49
Age 60+
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 12-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

==L

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
4  Anya Wechsler
10 Sara Fry

12 Sky Logan

17 angie jones

20 Brittany Goicoechea
21 Ashley Dack

25 Marla Covey

26 Christine Kollar

28 Laura Furtado
29 Edie-Marie Roper

30 Brandi McCoy

33 Danielle Coffman
38 Leone Rusher
39 Ashley Crawford
40 Sherry Shay

42 CARMEN RADFORD
44 Terri Angell

45 Jean Bender
48 Maggie Milligan
49 Leslie Babbel

51 Ann Rebarchik
55 Jamie Deibert
56 Melisa Schelvan
58 Nora Kormylo
64 Cynthia Witman
68 Callie Schieffer
69 Lisa Litke

71 lissa simis

72 Britnee Miller

76 Teresa Burrows
77 Amy Byrd

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2010

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
187
46
78
25
50
188
30
71
47
115
85
26

9
31
127
108
170
176
92
172
109
38
121
72
158
122
77
129
91
183
184

Marathon

Place

Div Division

N
o

OO 2NN OWONNOOOPRDAOOPRPRWAPRWWNN=_2=2N -~

N

N
o

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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3:03:24.479
3:22:49.988
3:25:31.992
3:36:11.210
3:40:21.261
3:40:44.204
3:46:58.734
3:47:48.745
3:47:59.985
3:50:24.741
3:52:33.367
3:54:44.000
3:57:44.146
3:58:41.000
3:59:40.716
4:02:57.736
4:05:09.542
4:05:18.873
4:08:03.321
4:08:34.905
4:10:15.623
4:15:24.964
4:15:41.279
4:18:48.405
4:24:24.590
4:27:34.596
4:27:59.807
4:29:00.414
4:29:40.000
4:32:12.067
4:34:27.013

Gun Time

3:03:24.479
3:22:52.949
3:25:34.922
3:36:29.629
3:40:26.333
3:40:44.204
3:46:58.734
3:47:52.064
3:48:11.077
3:50:33.605
3:52:38.443
3:54:44.000
3:57:46.433
3:58:41.000
3:59:40.716
4:03:09.224
4:05:09.542
4:05:18.873
4:08:07.710
4:08:34.905
4:10:27.279
4:15:37.849
4:15:41.279
4:18:48.405
4:24:28.334
4:27:34.596
4:27:59.807
4:29:21.204
4:29:40.000
4:32:12.067
4:34:27.013
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Salmon Marathon 2010
Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

78 Hillary Kaufman 66 1  Age 12-19 32 F 4:37:16.988 4:37:30.062
79 Natalie Roberts 114 11 Age 30-39 33 F 4:37:12.384 4:37:33.653
80 Andrea Parnett 102 1 Age 60+ 34 F 4:39:05.868 4:39:10.012
81 MARY ANN QUIST 107 3  Age 50-59 35 F 4:40:30.718 4:40:36.796
82 Marcia Hildebrandt 57 4  Age 50-59 36 F 4:42:00.853 4:42:00.853
83 Joy Thatcher 141 5 Age 50-59 37 F 4:42:50.055 4:43:05.456
85 Beth Weisenborn 152 12 Age 30-39 38 F 4:43:42.062 4:43:56.171
86 Rhonda Stricklett 137 13  Age 30-39 39 F 4:43:42.377 4:43:56.686
88 Gaill McKane 87 6 Age 50-59 40 F 4:46:30.928 4:46:45.443
89 Sue Linja 76 11 Age 40-49 41 F 4:46:27.111 4:46:45.890
92 Molly Lundy 82 9 Age 20-29 42 F 4:48:03.775 4:48:03.775
93 Traci Bratton 180 14  Age 30-39 43 F 4:48:05.042 4:48:05.042
95 Nancy Bland 178 7  Age 50-59 44 F 4:48:21.533 4:48:21.533
96 Sara Mason 84 8 Age 50-59 45 F 4:50:01.259 4:50:01.259
97 Iris Ziegler 166 15 Age 30-39 46 F 4:51:33.564 4:51:39.661
98 Amy Schaer 120 16  Age 30-39 47 F 4:53:43.236 4:53:43.236
100 Jean Longbottom 80 9  Age 50-59 48 F 4:54:33.552 4:54:46.033
102 Debbie Shattuck 126 12 Age 40-49 49 F 4:55:26.353 4:55:42.228
103 carla tracy 145 13  Age 40-49 50 F 4:55:25.224 4:55:42.545
104 Christine Standlee 133 14 Age 40-49 51 F 4:55:54.287 4:56:12.131
105 Amy Anderson 168 17  Age 30-39 52 F 4:59:28.146 4:59:28.146
106 Tracy Erb 44 15 Age 40-49 53 F 4:59:15.563 4:59:36.821
108 Ruth Wrightsman 162 10 Age 50-59 54 F 5:00:12.569 5:00:19.693
109 MaryBeth  Northrup 100 11 Age 50-59 55 F 5:00:20.760 5:00:20.760
110 Abra Wolff 160 10 Age 20-29 56 F 5:00:08.379 5:00:27.497
112 Deborah Yarborough 163 12 Age 50-59 57 F 5:00:30.971 5:00:37.751
113 Rochelle Ahrens 64 18 Age 30-39 58 F 5:02:38.113 5:02:38.113
114 Jami Sheppard 128 19 Age 30-39 59 F 5:02:38.690 5:02:38.690
115 Marla Hunteman 59 16  Age 40-49 60 F 5:02:41.080 5:02:55.601
116 Lacey Sorensen 132 11 Age 20-29 61 F 5:03:09.906 5:03:17.920
117 Joan Deurloo 60 2  Age 60+ 62 F 5:13:57.356 5:13:57.356

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/18/2010 Page 2 of 4



Place
OA
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
129

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Katie Copeland
Jolene Stillings
Heather Meeks
Kara Ambrose
Melinda Poyer
Bridget Moeller
Patty Doerr
alicia irwin
caitlin renz
Marilyn Gunderson
Anne Ritter
Ashley Wilson
Ellen Maier-Zinn
Kiersten Cooper
Heidi Apedaile
Mynde Weekes
Joy Zaher
Leslie Yoest
Summer Barnes
Eva Wilson
Aleta Bassett
Diane Willson
Jeri Ahrens
Amanda Mills

Liz Nestman
Mary Kleschen
Lauren Powers
Patti Powers
kate irwin
Jennifer Stevens
Jesse Rueb

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2010

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
28
136
88
167
106
94
40
61
111
52
113
155
195
27
169
151
165
164
173
156
175
154
63
93
98
70
103
104
196
135
116

Marathon

Place
Div
17
18
20
21
19
13
20
22
12
14
13
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

F
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5:15:04.021
5:15:21.450
5:16:56.858
5:17:50.678
5:19:59.062
5:29:09.000
5:29:00.492
5:29:25.749
5:29:37.404
5:52:53.374
6:24:34.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:15:20.571
5:15:21.450
5:16:56.858
5:17:50.678
5:20:07.133
5:29:09.000
5:29:18.000
5:29:36.281
5:29:37.404
5:52:53.374
6:24:34.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Susan
DNS jen
DNS kathy
DNS Elizabeth
DNS Claudia
DNS Tracy
DNS Jordann

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Stehn
mcgill
dickemore
Stuhr

Day
Crites
Hollifield

Salmon Marathon 2010

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
134
86
39
138
36
32
58

Marathon

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

9/18/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

M ™M™ T M m

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 12-19

Age 12-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1

DNS

PRI ©XEND G WN =

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Salmon Marathon 2010

Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

MM T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T <

=L

Hillary
Jon

Anya
Brittany
Ashley
Christine
Edie-Marie
Brandi
Ashley
Maggie
Britnee
Molly
Abra
Lacey
caitlin
Anne
Ashley
Eva
Aleta
Amanda
Lauren
Jesse
Tracy
Jordann

Jake
Brandon
Johnny
Lindy

4:37:16.988

00:00.000

3:03:24.479
3:40:21.261
3:40:44.204
3:47:48.745
3:50:24.741
3:52:33.367
3:58:41.000
4:08:03.321
4:29:40.000
4:48:03.775
5:00:08.379
5:03:09.906
5:29:37.404
6:24:34.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:59:32.454
4:13:07.422
4:18:54.318

00:00.000

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Kaufman 66 78 32
Dahle 35 DNS DNS
Wechsler 187 4 1
Goicoechea 50 20 5
Dack 188 21 6
Kollar 71 26 8
Roper 115 29 10
McCoy 85 30 11
Crawford 31 39 14
Milligan 92 48 19
Miller 91 72 29
Lundy 82 92 42
Wolff 160 110 56
Sorensen 132 116 61
renz 111 126 71
Ritter 113 129 73
Wilson 155 DNS DNS
Wilson 156 DNS DNS
Bassett 175 DNS DNS
Mills 93 DNS DNS
Powers 103 DNS DNS
Rueb 116 DNS DNS
Crites 32 DNS DNS
Hollifield 58 DNS DNS
Renz 186 1 1
Karpen 65 53 32
Kennedy 68 59 35
Rueb I 117 DNS DNS
9/18/2010

Gun Time
4:37:30.062

00:00.000

3:03:24.479
3:40:26.333
3:40:44.204
3:47:52.064
3:50:33.605
3:52:38.443
3:58:41.000
4:08:07.710
4:29:40.000
4:48:03.775
5:00:27.497
5:03:17.920
5:29:37.404
6:24:34.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:59:32.454
4:13:23.244
4:19:01.975

00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Salmon Marathon 2010

Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name
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Sara
Sky
Danielle
CARMEN
Jamie
Melisa
Nora
Callie
Lisa
Amy
Natalie
Beth
Rhonda
Traci

Iris

Amy
Amy
Rochelle
Jami
Heather
Kara
alicia
Heidi
Mynde
Joy
Summer
Liz

kate
Jennifer
Susan

Place

Place

Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Fry 46 10
Logan 78 12
Coffman 26 33
RADFORD 108 42
Deibert 38 55
Schelvan 121 56
Kormylo 72 58
Schieffer 122 68
Litke 77 69
Byrd 184 77
Roberts 114 79
Weisenborn 152 85
Stricklett 137 86
Bratton 180 93
Ziegler 166 97
Schaer 120 98
Anderson 168 105
Ahrens 64 113
Sheppard 128 114
Meeks 88 120
Ambrose 167 121
irwin 61 125
Apedaile 169 DNS
Weekes 151 DNS
Zaher 165 DNS
Barnes 173 DNS
Nestman 98 DNS
irwin 196 DNF
Stevens 135 DNS
Stehn 134 DNS
9/18/2010

2
3
12
16
22
23
24
26
27
31
33
38
39
43
46
47
52
58
59
65
66
70
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

3:22:49.988
3:25:31.992
3:54:44.000
4:02:57.736
4:15:24.964
4:15:41.279
4:18:48.405
4:27:34.596
4:27:59.807
4:34:27.013
4:37:12.384
4:43:42.062
4:43:42.377
4:48:05.042
4:51:33.564
4:53:43.236
4:59:28.146
5:02:38.113
5:02:38.690
5:16:56.858
5:17:50.678
5:29:25.749

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time

3:22:52.949
3:25:34.922
3:54:44.000
4:03:09.224
4:15:37.849
4:15:41.279
4:18:48.405
4:27:34.596
4:27:59.807
4:34:27.013
4:37:33.653
4:43:56.171
4:43:56.686
4:48:05.042
4:51:39.661
4:53:43.236
4:59:28.146
5:02:38.113
5:02:38.690
5:16:56.858
5:17:50.678
5:29:36.281

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
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Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
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kathy
Elizabeth

Steve
Michael
eric
Ryan
Caleb
ROBERT
Keefer
David
Richard
Matt
Rory
Aaron
Jason
Michael

angie
Marla
Laura
Leone
Sherry
Terri
Jean
Leslie
Ann
lissa
Sue
Debbie
carla

Salmon Marathon 2010

Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
dickemore 39 DNS DNS
Stuhr 138 DNS DNS
Miller a0 9 8
Smith 131 18 14
day 37 22 16
Launder 75 52 31
Kemp 67 65 40
HAWLEY 55 67 42
Brumbach 182 70 43
Tarkalson 139 94 51
Ward 150 107 54
Wolff 161 111 55
Meyer 89 DNS DNS
Dahle 34 DNS DNS
Crites 33 DNS DNS
Thompson 142 DNF DNF
jones 25 17 4
Covey 30 25 7
Furtado 47 28 9
Rusher 9 38 13
Shay 127 40 15
Angell 170 44 17
Bender 176 45 18
Babbel 172 49 20
Rebarchik 109 51 21
simis 129 71 28
Linja 76 89 41
Shattuck 126 102 49
tracy 145 103 50
9/18/2010

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:20:37.351
3:38:07.000
3:41:50.399
4:12:58.946
4:24:48.009
4:26:17.588
4:28:37.258
4:47:57.545
4:59:28.302
5:00:08.180

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:36:11.210
3:46:58.734
3:47:59.985
3:57:44.146
3:59:40.716
4:05:09.542
4:05:18.873
4:08:34.905
4:10:15.623
4:29:00.414
4:46:27.111
4:55:26.353
4:55:25.224

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:20:41.134
3:38:07.000
3:42:00.368
4:13:06.122
4:25:02.945
4:26:26.342
4:28:37.258
4:48:06.309
4:59:47.920
5:00:27.637

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:36:29.629
3:46:58.734
3:48:11.077
3:57:46.433
3:59:40.716
4:05:09.542
4:05:18.873
4:08:34.905
4:10:27.279
4:29:21.204
4:46:45.890
4:55:42.228
4:55:42.545
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Salmon Marathon 2010
Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 40-49 14 F Christine Standlee 133 104 51 4:55:54.287 4:56:12.131
Age 40-49 15 F Tracy Erb 44 106 53 4:59:15.563 4:59:36.821
Age 40-49 16 F Marla Hunteman 59 115 60 5:02:41.080 5:02:55.601
Age 40-49 17 F Katie Copeland 28 118 63 5:15:04.021 5:15:20.571
Age 40-49 18 F Jolene Stillings 136 119 64 5:15:21.450 5:15:21.450
Age 40-49 19 F Melinda Poyer 106 122 67 5:19:59.062 5:20:07.133
Age 4049 20 F Patty Doerr 40 124 69 5:29:00.492 5:29:18.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Ellen Maier-Zinn 195 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Kiersten Cooper 27 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Leslie Yoest 164 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F Jeri Ahrens 63 DNF DNF 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Patti Powers 104 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Claudia Day 36 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 M Brian Baker 1 2 2 3:02:50.355 3:02:50.355
Age 40-49 2 M Tim Mosbacher 95 3 3 3:03:05.081 3:03:05.081
Age 40-49 3 M bradford lombardi 79 11 9 3:25:10.162 3:25:13.113
Age 40-49 4 M Joel Cannon 11 13 10 3:29:16.000 3:29:16.000
Age 40-49 5 M Vo von Sehlen 148 14 11 3:32:07.000 3:32:07.000
Age 40-49 6 M David Babbel 171 16 13 3:35:34.751 3:35:34.751
Age 40-49 7 M Mike ODell 101 19 15 3:39:41.454 3:39:43.932
Age 40-49 8 M Dave Sell 124 23 17 3:43:16.031 3:43:29.665
Age 40-49 9 M RICK DUSHA 42 24 18 3:45:32.555 3:45:44.000
Age 40-49 10 M Jeff Towne 144 32 21 3:53:25.470 3:53:30.360
Age 4049 11 M Thomas Barr 174 34 22 3:55:15.406 3:55:15.406
Age 4049 12 M Jason Dykhouse 43 35 23 3:55:14.198 3:55:24.000
Age 40-49 13 M Stephen Gorny 51 50 30 4:09:13.139 4:09:21.199
Age 40-49 14 M Joshua Alonzo 147 54 33 4:15:12.629 4:15:12.629
Age 40-49 15 M  Joe Black 177 57 34 4:17:24.000 4:17:24.000
Age 40-49 16 M LEE SACHNOFF 119 60 36 4:20:09.861 4:20:17.653
Age 40-49 17 M Randy Tolman 143 61 37 4:21:06.945 4:21:11.312
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PRS2 ©ONOO A WN

14
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=TS EEEEEEELEL

MM T T T MM TTT T T

Kenny
Timothy
Gary
John
James
Steve
John
Mike
Erik
Matt
Peter
Phillip
Ray

Cynthia
Teresa
MARY ANN
Marcia
Joy

Gall
Nancy
Sara
Jean
Ruth
MaryBeth
Deborah
Bridget
Marilyn
Diane
Mary

Salmon Marathon 2010

Marathon
Group Results

4:21:07.080
4:26:22.179
4:30:13.000
4:31:42.549
4:47:07.144
4:54:33.579
4:55:15.034
5:40:08.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:24:24.590
4:32:12.067
4:40:30.718
4:42:00.853
4:42:50.055
4:46:30.928
4:48:21.533
4:50:01.259
4:54:33.552
5:00:12.569
5:00:20.760
5:00:30.971
5:29:09.000
5:52:53.374

00:00.000

00:00.000

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Nordquist 99 62 38
Gill 48 66 41
Holloway 83 73 44
Lacy 73 75 46
Poyer 105 90 49
Longbottom 81 99 52
Kennedy 69 101 53
Broerman 181 127 56
Carlson 185 DNF DNF
Wiencek 153 DNS DNS
Lamothe 74 DNS DNS
Nelson 96 DNS DNS
Jones 19 DNS DNS
Witman 158 64 25
Burrows 183 76 30
QUIST 107 81 35
Hildebrandt 57 82 36
Thatcher 141 83 37
McKane 87 88 40
Bland 178 95 44
Mason 84 96 45
Longbottom 80 100 48
Wrightsman 162 108 54
Northrup 100 109 55
Yarborough 163 112 57
Moeller 94 123 68
Gunderson 52 128 72
Willson 154 DNS DNS
Kleschen 70 DNS DNS

9/18/2010

Gun Time
4:21:11.613
4:26:22.179
4:30:13.000
4:31:53.111
4:47:16.143
4:54:45.863
4:55:24.222
5:40:08.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:24:28.334
4:32:12.067
4:40:36.796
4:42:00.853
4:43:05.456
4:46:45.443
4:48:21.533
4:50:01.259
4:54:46.033
5:00:19.693
5:00:20.760
5:00:37.751
5:29:09.000
5:52:53.374

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Unknown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

PRS2 ©WONOO A WN

DNS

N —

A ON -

5
DNS
DNS

DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

=TS EEEEEEESELELEL

=SS T

n

Neil
Steve
Tim
Eric
Doug
michael
Kent
Robert
Jim
Kent
Daniel
bill
Peter
Mike

Andrea
Joan

Gary
Greg
David
Mike
Steve
William
Dan

jen

Salmon Marathon 2010

Marathon
Group Results

3:06:07.632
3:06:38.755
3:12:17.220
3:19:27.513
3:48:06.000
3:52:34.055
4:02:54.988
4:05:35.780
4:07:51.134
4:24:20.722
4:43:34.885
4:45:57.821
4:47:38.246

00:00.000

4:39:05.868
5:13:57.356

3:33:39.718
3:56:50.918
3:57:13.607
4:04:30.156
4:30:02.156

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Gleichman 49 5 4
Bracken 179 6 5
VanRiper 3 7 6
Wolf 159 8 7
Dominey 41 27 19
heitz 56 31 20
Ness 97 41 26
Reilly 110 46 28
Sessions 125 47 29
Allen 118 63 39
Tyukody 146 84 47
wisness 157 87 48
Jensen 62 91 50
Hargis 53 DNS DNS
Parnett 102 80 34
Deurloo 60 117 62
Wall 149 15 12
Prugh 189 36 24
Taylor 140 37 25
Seeley 123 43 27
Fleschner 45 74 45
Cote 29 DNS DNS
Sizemore 130 DNS DNS
mcgill 86 DNS DNS
9/18/2010

Gun Time
3:06:09.639
3:06:38.755
3:12:17.220
3:19:31.080
3:48:06.000
3:52:40.178
4:03:03.557
4:05:42.728
4:08:02.565
4:24:22.738
4:43:47.355
4:46:13.000
4:47:47.683
00:00.000

4:39:10.012
5:13:57.356

3:33:39.718
3:56:52.787
3:57:15.235
4:04:35.236
4:30:20.015

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
113
63
54
121
105
44
DNS
16
49

DNS
34
DNS
45
57
95

93
127
70
76
77
13
DNF
33
DNS
118
DNS
25
39

First Name Last Name

Jeri Ahrens
Rochelle Ahrens
Kent Allen
Joshua Alonzo
Kara Ambrose
Amy Anderson
Terri Angell
Heidi Apedaile
David Babbel
Leslie Babbel
Brian Baker
Summer Barnes
Thomas Barr
Aleta Bassett
Jean Bender
Joe Black
Nancy Bland
Steve Bracken
Traci Bratton
Mike Broerman
Keefer Brumbach
Teresa Burrows
Amy Byrd

Joel Cannon
Erik Carlson
Danielle Coffman
Kiersten Cooper
Katie Copeland
William Cote
Marla Covey
Ashley Crawford

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
63
64

118

147

167

168

170

169

171

172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
11
185
26
27
28
29
30
31

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place
Masters

Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNF
18
10
14
21
17
6
DNS
6
8
1
DNS
11
DNS
7
15
7
2
14
25
7
2
10
4
DNF
3
DNS
17
DNS
2
6

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 20-29

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNF
58
39
33
66
52
17

DNS
13
20

2

DNS
22

DNS
18
34
44

5
43
56
43
30
31
10

DNF
12

DNS
63

DNS

7
14

00:00.000
5:02:38.113
4:24:20.722
4:15:12.629
5:17:50.678
4:59:28.146
4:05:09.542

00:00.000
3:35:34.751
4:08:34.905
3:02:50.355

00:00.000
3:55:15.406

00:00.000
4:05:18.873
4:17:24.000
4:48:21.533
3:06:38.755
4:48:05.042
5:40:08.600
4:28:37.258
4:32:12.067
4:34:27.013
3:29:16.000

00:00.000
3:54:44.000

00:00.000
5:15:04.021

00:00.000
3:46:58.734
3:58:41.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
5:02:38.113
4:24:22.738
4:15:12.629
5:17:50.678
4:59:28.146
4:05:09.542
00:00.000
3:35:34.751
4:08:34.905
3:02:50.355
00:00.000
3:55:15.406
00:00.000
4:05:18.873
4:17:24.000
4:48:21.533
3:06:38.755
4:48:05.042
5:40:08.600
4:28:37.258
4:32:12.067
4:34:27.013
3:29:16.000
00:00.000
3:54:44.000
00:00.000
5:15:20.571
00:00.000
3:46:58.734
3:58:41.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
21
DNS
DNS
DNS
22
55
117
DNS
124
27
24
35
106
74
10
28
66

20
50
128
DNS
67
31
82
DNS
73
115
125

First Name Last Name

Jason
Tracy
Ashley
Aaron
Jon
Claudia
eric
Jamie
Joan
kathy
Patty
Doug
RICK
Jason
Tracy
Steve
Sara
Laura
Timothy
Neil
Brittany
Stephen
Marilyn
Mike
ROBERT
michael
Marcia
Jordann
Gary
Marla
alicia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Crites
Crites
Dack
Dahle
Dahle

Day

day
Deibert
Deurloo
dickemore
Doerr
Dominey
DUSHA
Dykhouse
Erb
Fleschner
Fry
Furtado
Gill
Gleichman
Goicoechea
Gorny
Gunderson
Hargis
HAWLEY
heitz
Hildebrandt
Hollifield
Holloway
Hunteman
irwin

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
33
32
188
34
35
36
37
38
60
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
83
59
61

Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
2
DNS
DNS
DNS
3
5
2
DNS
20
5
9
12
15
5
1
3
19
1
1
13
14
DNS
6
6
4
DNS
20
16
22

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 12-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
6
DNS
DNS
DNS
16
22
62
DNS
69
19
18
23
53
45
2
9
41
4
5
30
72
DNS
42
20
36
DNS
44
60
70

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:40:44.204
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:41:50.399
4:15:24.964
5:13:57.356

00:00.000
5:29:00.492
3:48:06.000
3:45:32.555
3:55:14.198
4:59:15.563
4:30:02.156
3:22:49.988
3:47:59.985
4:26:22.179
3:06:07.632
3:40:21.261
4:09:13.139
5:52:53.374

00:00.000
4:26:17.588
3:52:34.055
4:42:00.853

00:00.000
4:30:13.000
5:02:41.080
5:29:25.749

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:40:44.204
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:42:00.368
4:15:37.849
5:13:57.356

00:00.000
5:29:18.000
3:48:06.000
3:45:44.000
3:55:24.000
4:59:36.821
4:30:20.015
3:22:52.949
3:48:11.077
4:26:22.179
3:06:09.639
3:40:26.333
4:09:21.199
5:52:53.374

00:00.000
4:26:26.342
3:52:40.178
4:42:00.853

00:00.000
4:30:13.000
5:02:55.601
5:29:36.281
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Place
OA
DNF
91
17
DNS
53
78
65
101
59
DNS
26
58
75
DNS
52
89
69
12
11
100
99
92
DNS
96
30
DNS
88
120
DNS
72

First Name Last Name

kate
Peter
angie
Ray
Brandon
Hillary
Caleb
John
Johnny
Mary
Christine
Nora
John
Peter
Ryan
Sue
Lisa
Sky
bradford
Jean
Steve
Molly
Ellen
Sara
Brandi
jen

Gail
Heather
Rory
Britnee
Steve

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

irwin
Jensen
jones
Jones
Karpen
Kaufman
Kemp
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kleschen
Kollar
Kormylo
Lacy
Lamothe
Launder
Linja
Litke
Logan
lombardi
Longbottom
Longbottom
Lundy
Maier-Zinn
Mason
McCoy
mcgill
McKane
Meeks
Meyer
Miller
Miller

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Bib Masters
196
62
25
19
65
66
67
69
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
195
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
90

Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNF Age 30-39
13  Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 12-19
5 Age 30-39
24  Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59
3  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
21  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
2  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
9 Age 50-59
23 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
5 Age 20-29
DNS Unknown
6 Age 50-59
20 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNF
50
4
DNS
32
32
40
53
35
DNS
8
24
46
DNS
31
41
27
3
9
48
52
42
DNS
45
11
DNS
40
65
DNS
29
8

F

00:00.000
4:47:38.246
3:36:11.210

00:00.000
4:13:07.422
4:37:16.988
4:24:48.009
4:55:15.034
4:18:54.318

00:00.000
3:47:48.745
4:18:48.405
4:31:42.549

00:00.000
4:12:58.946
4:46:27.111
4:27:59.807
3:25:31.992
3:25:10.162
4:54:33.552
4:54:33.579
4:48:03.775

00:00.000
4:50:01.259
3:52:33.367

00:00.000
4:46:30.928
5:16:56.858

00:00.000
4:29:40.000
3:20:37.351

Gun Time
00:00.000
4:47:47.683
3:36:29.629
00:00.000
4:13:23.244
4:37:30.062
4:25:02.945
4:55:24.222
4:19:01.975
00:00.000
3:47:52.064
4:18:48.405
4:31:53.111
00:00.000
4:13:06.122
4:46:45.890
4:27:59.807
3:25:34.922
3:25:13.113
4:54:46.033
4:54:45.863
4:48:03.775
00:00.000
4:50:01.259
3:52:38.443
00:00.000
4:46:45.443
5:16:56.858
00:00.000
4:29:40.000
3:20:41.134
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Place
OA
48

DNS
123

DNS
41
DNS
62
109
19
80
DNS
DNS
90
122
36
81
42
51
46
126

129
79
29
DNS
DNS
38
60
98
56

First Name
Maggie
Amanda
Bridget
Tim
Phillip
Kent

Liz

Kenny
MaryBeth
Mike
Andrea
Lauren
Patti
James
Melinda
Greg
MARY ANN
CARMEN
Ann
Robert
caitlin
Jake
Anne
Natalie
Edie-Marie
Jesse
Lindy
Leone
LEE

Amy
Melisa

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Milligan
Mills
Moeller
Mosbacher
Nelson
Ness
Nestman
Nordquist
Northrup
ODell
Parnett
Powers
Powers
Poyer
Poyer
Prugh
QUIST
RADFORD
Rebarchik
Reilly

renz

Renz
Ritter
Roberts
Roper
Rueb
Rueb I
Rusher
SACHNOFF
Schaer
Schelvan

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place
Bib Masters
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
189
107
108
109
110
111
186
113
114
115
116
117
9
119
120
121

Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div
7
DNS
13
2
DNS
7
DNS
18
11
7
1
DNS
DNS

19

AT RPOBM®N

DNS
DNS

16
16

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

19
DNS
68
3
DNS
26
DNS
38
55
15
34
DNS
DNS
49
67
24
35
16
21
28
71

73
33
10
DNS
DNS
13
36
47
23

4:08:03.321

00:00.000
5:29:09.000
3:03:05.081

00:00.000
4:02:54.988

00:00.000
4:21:07.080
5:00:20.760
3:39:41.454
4:39:05.868

00:00.000

00:00.000
4:47:07.144
5:19:59.062
3:56:50.918
4:40:30.718
4:02:57.736
4:10:15.623
4:05:35.780
5:29:37.404
2:59:32.454
6:24:34.000
4:37:12.384
3:50:24.741

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:57:44.146
4:20:09.861
4:53:43.236
4:15:41.279

Gun Time
4:08:07.710
00:00.000
5:29:09.000
3:03:05.081
00:00.000
4:03:03.557
00:00.000
4:21:11.613
5:00:20.760
3:39:43.932
4:39:10.012
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:47:16.143
5:20:07.133
3:56:52.787
4:40:36.796
4:03:09.224
4:10:27.279
4:05:42.728
5:29:37.404
2:59:32.454
6:24:34.000
4:37:33.653
3:50:33.605
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:57:46.433
4:20:17.653
4:53:43.236
4:15:41.279
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Place
OA
68
43
23
47
102
40
114
71

DNS
18
116
104
DNS
DNS
119
86
DNS
94
37
83
DNF
61
32
103
84

14
15
107

DNS

First Name
Callie
Mike
Dave
Jim
Debbie
Sherry
Jami
lissa
Dan
Michael
Lacey
Christine
Susan
Jennifer
Jolene
Rhonda
Elizabeth
David
David
Joy
Michael
Randy
Jeff
carla
Daniel
Tim

Vo

Gary
Richard
Anya
Mynde

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Schieffer
Seeley
Sell
Sessions
Shattuck
Shay
Sheppard
simis
Sizemore
Smith
Sorensen
Standlee
Stehn
Stevens
Stillings
Stricklett
Stuhr
Tarkalson
Taylor
Thatcher
Thompson
Tolman
Towne
tracy
Tyukody
VanRiper
von Sehlen
Wall
Ward
Wechsler
Weekes

Salmon Marathon 2010
Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
122 8 Age 30-39
123 4  Age 60+
124 8 Age 40-49
125 9  Age 50-59
126 12 Age 40-49
127 5 Age 40-49
128 19 Age 30-39
129 10 Age 40-49
130 DNS Age 60+
131 2 Age 30-39
132 11 Age 20-29
133 14  Age 40-49
134 DNS Age 30-39
135 DNS Age 30-39
136 18 Age 40-49
137 13  Age 30-39
138 DNS Age 30-39
139 8 Age 30-39
140 3 Age 60+
141 5 Age 50-59
142 DNF Age 30-39
143 17 Age 40-49
144 10 Age 40-49
145 13 Age 40-49
146 11 Age 50-59

3 3  Age 50-59
148 5 Age 40-49
149 1 Age 60+
150 9 Age 30-39
187 - Age 20-29
151 DNS Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

26
27
17
29
49
15
59
28
DNS
14
61
51
DNS
DNS
64
39
DNS
51
25
37
DNF
37
21
50
47
6
11
12
54
1
DNS

F

M
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
F

4:27:34.596
4:04:30.156
3:43:16.031
4:07:51.134
4:55:26.353
3:59:40.716
5:02:38.690
4:29:00.414

00:00.000
3:38:07.000
5:03:09.906
4:55:54.287

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:15:21.450
4:43:42.377

00:00.000
4:47:57.545
3:57:13.607
4:42:50.055

00:00.000
4:21:06.945
3:53:25.470
4:55:25.224
4:43:34.885
3:12:17.220
3:32:07.000
3:33:39.718
4:59:28.302
3:03:24.479

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:27:34.596
4:04:35.236
3:43:29.665
4:08:02.565
4:55:42.228
3:59:40.716
5:02:38.690
4:29:21.204
00:00.000
3:38:07.000
5:03:17.920
4:56:12.131
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:15:21.450
4:43:56.686
00:00.000
4:48:06.309
3:57:15.235
4:43:05.456
00:00.000
4:21:11.312
3:53:30.360
4:55:42.545
4:43:47.355
3:12:17.220
3:32:07.000
3:33:39.718
4:59:47.920
3:03:24.479
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

85 Beth
DNS Matt
DNS Diane
DNS Ashley
DNS Eva

87 hill

64 Cynthia

8 Eric

110 Abra

111  Matt

108 Ruth

112 Deborah

DNS Leslie
DNS Joy
97 lIris

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Weisenborn
Wiencek
Willson
Wilson
Wilson
wisness
Witman
Wolf

Wolff

Wolff
Wrightsman
Yarborough
Yoest
Zaher
Ziegler

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place
Bib Masters
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div
12
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
12
1
4
10
10
10
12
DNS
DNS
15

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

48

25

7

56

55

54

57
DNS
DNS

46

4:43:42.062
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:45:57.821
4:24:24.590
3:19:27.513
5:00:08.379
5:00:08.180
5:00:12.569
5:00:30.971
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:51:33.564

Gun Time
4:43:56.171
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:46:13.000
4:24:28.334
3:19:31.080
5:00:27.497
5:00:27.637
5:00:19.693
5:00:37.751
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:51:39.661
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Salmon Marathon 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
1 Zachery Castiglione 325 - Age 20-29 1 M 1:26:29.370
2  Danny Harry 401 1 Age 30-39 2 M 1:32:10.449
3  Tiedji Baker 308 - Age 40-49 1 F 1:40:04.771
4  Jason Rhodes 375 2 Age 30-39 3 M 1:46:38.370
5 Donovan Birch 313 1 Age 20-29 4 M 1:48:08.918
6 LANCE CANNON 322 3  Age 30-39 5 M 1:48:39.121
7 Joslyn Bernhardt 311 1 Age 20-29 2 F 1:50:54.172
8 Tom Woolf 398 4  Age 30-39 6 M 1:51:18.116
9 Mike Shuman 382 1 Age 50-59 7 M 1:52:13.709
10 Daniel Fritter 339 2 Age 50-59 8 M 1:52:39.410
11 Conner Hall 346 2 Age 20-29 9 M 1:52:43.396
12 Matt Spencer 399 1 Age 40-49 10 M 1:53:30.467
13 Debra Anglin 307 1 Age 50-59 3 F 1:54:33.705
14 James Kovacs 363 3 Age 50-59 11 M 1:54:33.715
15 Ryan Poyer 373 1  Age 12-19 12 M 1:54:46.296
16  Tiffany Clausse 327 2 Age 20-29 4 F 1:54:54.937
17 James Tucker 394 2  Age 40-49 13 M 1:55:06.815
18 DeWayne Hamlin 349 3 Age40-49 14 M 1:55:55.631
19 Brandee Schuelke 379 1 Age 30-39 5 F 1:55:57.113
20 Carrie Quinney 374 2 Age 30-39 6 F 1:57:44.787
21 Vickie Meier 368 1 Age 40-49 7 F 1:58:13.510
22 rich jenson 358 5 Age 30-39 15 M 1:59:14.370
23 Brooke Hawley 354 3 Age 30-39 8 F 2:00:28.456
24 Judy Amar 305 1  Age 60+ 9 F 2:01:01.878
25 Jacie Coleman 329 4  Age 30-39 10 F 2:01:38.907
26 Drew Carlock 323 3 Age 20-29 16 M 2:04:36.406
27 Megan Gallegos 340 3 Age 20-29 11 F 2:04:47.411
28 Melissa Richeson Gallegos 377 5 Age 30-39 12 F 2:06:05.701
29 Daniela Slavin 383 6 Age 30-39 13 F 2:07:23.809
30 David Allen 303 4  Age 50-59 17 M 2:07:58.119
31 Brad Coats 328 6 Age 30-39 18 M 2:08:15.141
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/18/2010 Page 1 of 4



Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Byron
Amee
Autumn
Ricanne
Andrea
Janice
Michelle
Matt
Kathryn
kristi
amy
Susan
Janet
Cathy
Debra
Morgan
Pamela
Danny
Dee Dee
Nicole
Karla
Elizabeth
Anthony
Kali
Paul
Mary
Jane
TRISKA
kim
marie
Jeff

Sliger
Hardy
Bell
Steele
Thueson
Johnson
Tucker
Green
Blackadar
thomas
griffin
Clark
Fogel
Cranmore
Hardy
Case
Hamlin
Allen
Berry
Trammel
Reynolds
Crockett
Pantera
Brothers
Strobell
Born
Feldhausen
CANNON
jenson
ando
Spencer

Salmon Marathon 2010

384
351
310
387
390
360
393
343
315
389
345
326
338
330
352
324
348
302
312
392
402
331
371
317
388
316
336
321
359
306
403

Place
Bib Masters

9/18/2010

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div

BWSORWARNNO®EANN

o

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

19
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
21
29
30
31
32
22
33
23
34
35
36
37
38
24

= P W e W = = e e e =< e e e e e e e e =l M 3 e e M+ i s B

Gun Time
2:08:15.311
2:09:14.002
2:10:13.945
2:10:36.476
2:10:36.935
2:11:18.422
2:12:06.021
2:13:34.448
2:14:22.059
2:14:22.069
2:15:29.726
2:15:55.478
2:16:15.091
2:19:36.370
2:19:42.815
2:20:27.339
2:20:40.053
2:20:56.422
2:21:31.362
2:21:50.272
2:22:15.910
2:22:18.192
2:22:26.346
2:22:42.346
2:23:22.067
2:26:14.032
2:26:15.281
2:26:28.430
2:26:31.093
2:27:37.381
2:28:58.439
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Andrea
Heidi
Brenda
Heidi M.
Sue
Diane
annie
Deanne
Arlee
Deborah
Jeff
Rebecca
Louise
Jerrilee
Stefani
Josh
Evan
Kathy
Jesse
Melissa
Mark
Jessica
Misty
Evan
Jill
Steve
Brandy
Jennifer
Sparkle
Jeff
Donna

Dominey
Harry
Allen
Koenig
Finch
Maxted
greenwood
Hamilton
Staley
Westfall
Rich

Lee
Seeley
Sever
Melvin
Kunz
Mann
Batterton
Aldous
Bishop
Van Orden
Winans
Garn
Moore
Jorgensen
Janzen
Janzen
Holfeld
Paterson
Decker
Goodwin

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
334 6
353 17
304 10
362 7
337 8
367 9
344 7
347 11
386 10
396 11
376 5
365 12
380 12
381 13
400 13
364 9
366 10
309 DNS
301 DNS
314 DNS
395 DNS
397 DNS
341 DNS
370 DNS
361 DNS
357 DNS
356 DNS
355 DNS
372 DNS
333 DNS
342 DNS
9/18/2010

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
25
49
50
51
52
26
27

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

L= W 1 e = o =i & e = 1 =i == o e e e = e e e e e e i e M |

Gun Time
2:31:35.364
2:32:25.244
2:33:43.407
2:37:32.370
2:38:15.081
2:38:42.119
2:38:47.340
2:41:30.740
2:41:43.240
2:41:59.237
2:42:35.010
2:42:35.344
2:42:44 414
2:44:29.548
2:46:41.441
2:47:20.896
2:59:30.947
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Katie
Timothy
Jane

Lori

Jay
Alyson
Tami
Dave
SHEANDI

Brown
Smith
Melby
Douglas
Hansen
Townsley
Campbell
Byrd
RICHINS

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Bib Masters Div

318
385
369
335
350
391
320
319
378

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/18/2010

Place

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place
Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

L =i s e Bl B s Bl 1 |

Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

OA First Name Last Name

N2o©oo o AN

14
15
17
18
22
26
30
31
32
39
49
54
56
62
73
78
79

Zachery
Danny
Jason
Donovan
LANCE
Tom
Mike
Daniel
Conner
Matt
James
Ryan
James
DeWayne
rich
Drew
David
Brad
Byron
Matt
Danny
Anthony
Paul
Jeff
Jeff
Josh
Evan
Jesse
Mark
Evan
Steve

Castiglione
Harry
Rhodes
Birch
CANNON
Woolf
Shuman
Fritter
Hall
Spencer
Kovacs
Poyer
Tucker
Hamlin
jenson
Carlock
Allen
Coats
Sliger
Green
Allen
Pantera
Strobell
Spencer
Rich
Kunz
Mann
Aldous
Van Orden
Moore
Janzen

Salmon Marathon 2010
Half Marathon

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

325
401
375
313
322
398
382
339
346
399
363
373
394
349
358
323
303
328
384
343
302
371
388
403
376
364
366
301
395
370
357

SLOCDOOCD\l(ﬂ-b-h@-b@(ﬂb)l\)—\w—\l\)l\)—\-hw—\l\)—\I

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/18/2010

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 12-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

NDODRNORNONMRNRNRN S o 83
NO O RDIN-CCOOVNODTRDNAOO®NDA R WLN =

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TT TEEESSZIZEEEIEESEESEEIEESEEIEEIEEEEEELSE LS

Gun Time
1:26:29.370
1:32:10.449
1:46:38.370
1:48:08.918
1:48:39.121
1:51:18.116
1:52:13.709
1:52:39.410
1:52:43.396
1:53:30.467
1:54:33.715
1:54:46.296
1:55:06.815
1:55:55.631
1:59:14.370
2:04:36.406
2:07:58.119
2:08:15.141
2:08:15.311
2:13:34.448
2:20:56.422
2:22:26.346
2:23:22.067
2:28:58.439
2:42:35.010
2:47:20.896
2:59:30.947
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Jeff
DNS Timothy
DNS Jay
DNS Dave

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Decker
Smith
Hansen
Byrd

Salmon Marathon 2010

Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

333
385
350
319

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

9/18/2010

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

M

M
M
M

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

13
16
19
20
21
23
24
25
27
28
29
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name
Tiedji Baker
Joslyn Bernhardt
Debra Anglin
Tiffany Clausse
Brandee Schuelke
Carrie Quinney
Vickie Meier
Brooke Hawley
Judy Amar
Jacie Coleman
Megan Gallegos
Melissa Richeson Gallegos
Daniela Slavin
Amee Hardy
Autumn Bell
Ricanne Steele
Andrea Thueson
Janice Johnson
Michelle Tucker
Kathryn Blackadar
kristi thomas
amy griffin
Susan Clark
Janet Fogel
Cathy Cranmore
Debra Hardy
Morgan Case
Pamela Hamlin
Dee Dee Berry
Nicole Trammel
Karla Reynolds

Salmon Marathon 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
308
311
307
327
379
374
368
354
305
329
340
377
383
351
310
387
390
360
393
315
389
345
326
338
330
352
324
348
312
392
402

9/18/2010

Place
Div Division

BWSOURWANNOORANDTWERE W2 N=N = =

—_
—_

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Place
Gender Gender

WWRNNRNNMRNMNNRNNMNMNS 2 2 2 s
S0 0ONONRDIN_CO0OONOORWNO®ONDDO RGN =

F

MMTMTTTTMTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T ™™

Gun Time
1:40:04.771
1:50:54.172
1:54:33.705
1:54:54.937
1:55:57.113
1:57:44.787
1:58:13.510
2:00:28.456
2:01:01.878
2:01:38.907
2:04:47.411
2:06:05.701
2:07:23.809
2:09:14.002
2:10:13.945
2:10:36.476
2:10:36.935
2:11:18.422
2:12:06.021
2:14:22.059
2:14:22.069
2:15:29.726
2:15:55.478
2:16:15.091
2:19:36.370
2:19:42.815
2:20:27.339
2:20:40.053
2:21:31.362
2:21:50.272
2:22:15.910
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Place
OA
53
55
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Elizabeth
Kali
Mary
Jane
TRISKA
kim
marie
Andrea
Heidi
Brenda
Heidi M.
Sue
Diane
annie
Deanne
Arlee
Deborah
Rebecca
Louise
Jerrilee
Stefani
Kathy
Melissa
Jessica
Misty
Jill
Brandy
Jennifer
Sparkle
Donna
Katie

Crockett
Brothers
Born
Feldhausen
CANNON
jenson
ando
Dominey
Harry
Allen
Koenig
Finch
Maxted
greenwood
Hamilton
Staley
Westfall
Lee
Seeley
Sever
Melvin
Batterton
Bishop
Winans
Garn
Jorgensen
Janzen
Holfeld
Paterson
Goodwin
Brown

Salmon Marathon 2010

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
331 13
317 14
316 8
336 9
321 15
359 16
306 5
334 6
353 17
304 10
362 7
337 8
367 9
344 7
347 11
386 10
396 11
365 12
380 12
381 13
400 13
309 DNS
314 DNS
397 DNS
341 DNS
361 DNS
356 DNS
355 DNS
372 DNS
342 DNS
318 DNS

9/18/2010

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MMM TMTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

Gun Time
2:22:18.192
2:22:42.346
2:26:14.032
2:26:15.281
2:26:28.430
2:26:31.093
2:27:37.381
2:31:35.364
2:32:25.244
2:33:43.407
2:37:32.370
2:38:15.081
2:38:42.119
2:38:47.340
2:41:30.740
2:41:43.240
2:41:59.237
2:42:35.344
2:42:44 414
2:44:29.548
2:46:41.441
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jane

Lori
Alyson
Tami
SHEANDI

Melby
Douglas
Townsley
Campbell
RICHINS

Salmon Marathon 2010

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

369
335
391
320
378

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/18/2010

Place

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place
Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F

Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Salmon Marathon 2010
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 12-19 1 M Ryan Poyer 373 15 12 1:54:46.296
Age 20-29 1 F Joslyn Bernhardt 311 7 2 1:50:54.172
Age 20-29 2 F Tiffany Clausse 327 16 4 1:54:54.937
Age 20-29 3 F Megan Gallegos 340 27 11 2:04:47.411
Age 20-29 4 F Autumn Bell 310 34 15 2:10:13.945
Age 20-29 5 F Kathryn Blackadar 315 40 20 2:14:22.059
Age 20-29 6 F Nicole Trammel 392 51 30 2:21:50.272
Age 20-29 7 F annie greenwood 344 69 45 2:38:47.340
Age 20-29 DNS F Jessica Winans 397 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Jill Jorgensen 361 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Jennifer Holfeld 355 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Zachery Castiglione 325 1 1 1:26:29.370
Age 20-29 1 M Donovan Birch 313 5§ 4 1:48:08.918
Age 20-29 2 M Conner Hall 346 11 9 1:52:43.396
Age 20-29 3 M Drew Carlock 323 26 16 2:04:36.406
Age 20-29 4 M Matt Green 343 39 20 2:13:34.448
Age 20-29 5 M Danny Allen 302 49 21 2:20:56.422
Age 20-29 DNS M Jesse Aldous 301 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 F Brandee Schuelke 379 19 5 1:55:57.113
Age 30-39 2 F Carrie Quinney 374 20 6 1:57:44.787
Age 30-39 3 F Brooke Hawley 354 23 8 2:00:28.456
Age 30-39 4 F Jacie Coleman 329 25 10 2:01:38.907
Age 30-39 5 F Melissa Richeson Gallegos 377 28 12 2:06:05.701
Age 30-39 6 F Daniela Slavin 383 29 13 2:07:23.809
Age 30-39 7 F Amee Hardy 351 33 14 2:09:14.002
Age 30-39 8 F Ricanne Steele 387 35 16 2:10:36.476
Age 30-39 9 F Andrea Thueson 390 36 17 2:10:36.935
Age 30-39 10 F Janet Fogel 338 44 24 2:16:15.091
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Salmon Marathon 2010
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 30-39 11 F Morgan Case 324 47 27 2:20:27.339
Age 30-39 12 F Dee Dee Berry 312 50 29 2:21:31.362
Age 30-39 13 F Elizabeth ~ Crockett 331 53 32 2:22:18.192
Age 30-39 14 F Kali Brothers 317 55 33 2:22:42.346
Age 30-39 15 F TRISKA CANNON 321 59 36 2:26:28.430
Age 30-39 16 F kim jenson 359 60 37 2:26:31.093
Age 30-39 17 F Heidi Harry 353 64 40 2:32:25.244
Age 30-39 DNS F Melissa Bishop 314 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Misty Garn 341 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Brandy Janzen 356 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F SHEANDI  RICHINS 378 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Danny Harry 401 2 2 1:32:10.449
Age 30-39 2 M Jason Rhodes 375 4 3 1:46:38.370
Age 30-39 3 M LANCE CANNON 322 6 5 1:48:39.121
Age 30-39 4 M Tom Woolf 398 8 6 1:51:18.116
Age 30-39 5 M rich jenson 358 22 15 1:59:14.370
Age 30-39 6 M Brad Coats 328 31 18 2:08:15.141
Age 30-39 7 M Anthony Pantera 371 54 22 2:22:26.346
Age 30-39 8 M Jeff Spencer 403 62 24 2:28:58.439
Age 30-39 9 M Josh Kunz 364 78 26 2:47:20.896
Age 30-39 10 M Evan Mann 366 79 27 2:59:30.947
Age 30-39 DNS M Mark Van Orden 395 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Evan Moore 370 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Steve Janzen 357 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Jay Hansen 350 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Tiedji Baker 308 3 1 1:40:04.771
Age 40-49 1 F Vickie Meier 368 21 7 1:58:13.510
Age 40-49 2 F Michelle Tucker 393 38 19 2:12:06.021
Age 40-49 3 F kristi thomas 389 41 21 2:14:22.069
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Salmon Marathon 2010
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 40-49 4 F amy griffin 345 42 22 2:15:29.726
Age 40-49 5 F Susan Clark 326 43 23 2:15:55.478
Age 40-49 6 F Pamela Hamlin 348 48 28 2:20:40.053
Age 40-49 7 F Karla Reynolds 402 52 31 2:22:15.910
Age 40-49 8 F Mary Born 316 57 34 2:26:14.032
Age 40-49 9 F Jane Feldhausen 336 58 35 2:26:15.281
Age 40-49 10 F Brenda Allen 304 65 41 2:33:43.407
Age 40-49 11 F Deanne Hamilton 347 70 46 2:41:30.740
Age 40-49 12 F Rebecca Lee 365 74 49 2:42:35.344
Age 40-49 13 F Stefani Melvin 400 77 52 2:46:41.441
Age 40-49 DNS F Kathy Batterton 309 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Donna Goodwin 342 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Jane Melby 369 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Lori Douglas 335 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Alyson Townsley 391 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Tami Campbell 320 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 M Matt Spencer 399 12 10 1:53:30.467
Age 40-49 2 M James Tucker 394 17 13 1:55:06.815
Age 40-49 3 M DeWayne Hamlin 349 18 14 1:55:55.631
Age 40-49 4 M Byron Sliger 384 32 19 2:08:15.311
Age 40-49 5 M Jeff Rich 376 73 25 2:42:35.010
Age 40-49 DNS M Timothy Smith 385 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Dave Byrd 319 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Debra Anglin 307 13 3 1:54:33.705
Age 50-59 2 F Janice Johnson 360 37 18 2:11:18.422
Age 50-59 3 F Cathy Cranmore 330 45 25 2:19:36.370
Age 50-59 4 F Debra Hardy 352 46 26 2:19:42.815
Age 50-59 5 F marie ando 306 61 38 2:27:37.381
Age 50-59 6 F Andrea Dominey 334 63 39 2:31:35.364

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/18/2010 Page 3 of 4



Salmon Marathon 2010
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 50-59 7 F Heidi M. Koenig 362 66 42 2:37:32.370
Age 50-59 8 F Sue Finch 337 67 43 2:38:15.081
Age 50-59 9 F Diane Maxted 367 68 44 2:38:42.119
Age 50-59 10 F Arlee Staley 386 71 47 2:41:43.240
Age 50-59 11 F Deborah Westfall 396 72 48 2:41:59.237
Age 50-59 12 F Louise Seeley 380 75 50 2:42:44 414
Age 50-59 13 F Jerrilee Sever 381 76 51 2:44:29.548
Age 50-59 DNS F Sparkle Paterson 372 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Katie Brown 318 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Mike Shuman 382 9 7 1:52:13.709
Age 50-59 2 M Daniel Fritter 339 10 8 1:52:39.410
Age 50-59 3 M James Kovacs 363 14 11 1:54:33.715
Age 50-59 4 M David Allen 303 30 17 2:07:58.119
Age 50-59 5 M Paul Strobell 388 56 23 2:23:22.067
Age 50-59 DNS M Jeff Decker 333 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 60+ 1 F Judy Amar 305 24 9 2:01:01.878

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/18/2010 Page 4 of 4



Place
OA
DNS
65
49
30
24
61
13

DNS
34

50

DNS
40
57
55

DNS

DNS

DNS

59
26
47

43
16
31
25
45
53
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First Name Last Name

Jesse
Brenda
Danny
David
Judy
marie
Debra
Tiedji
Kathy
Autumn
Joslyn
Dee Dee
Donovan
Melissa
Kathryn
Mary
Kali
Katie
Dave
Tami
LANCE
TRISKA
Drew
Morgan
Zachery
Susan
Tiffany
Brad
Jacie
Cathy
Elizabeth

Aldous
Allen
Allen
Allen
Amar
ando
Anglin
Baker
Batterton
Bell
Bernhardt
Berry
Birch
Bishop
Blackadar
Born
Brothers
Brown
Byrd
Campbell
CANNON
CANNON
Carlock
Case
Castiglione
Clark
Clausse
Coats
Coleman
Cranmore
Crockett

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place Place
Bib Masters
301
304 10
302 5
303 4
305 1
306 5
307 1
308 -
309 DNS
310 4
311 1
312 12
313 1
314 DNS
315 5
316 8
317 14
318 DNS
319 DNS
320 DNS
322 3
321 15
323 3
324 11
325 -
326 5
327 2
328 6
329 4
330 3
331 13

9/18/2010

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Div Division

DNS Age 20-29

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Place
Gender Gender

DNS
41
21
17

9
38
3
1

DNS

15
2
29
4

DNS
20
34
33

DNS

DNS

DNS

36
16
27

23

18
10
25
32
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Gun Time

00:00.000
2:33:43.407
2:20:56.422
2:07:58.119
2:01:01.878
2:27:37.381
1:54:33.705
1:40:04.771

00:00.000
2:10:13.945
1:50:54.172
2:21:31.362
1:48:08.918

00:00.000
2:14:22.059
2:26:14.032
2:22:42.346

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:48:39.121
2:26:28.430
2:04:36.406
2:20:27.339
1:26:29.370
2:15:55.478
1:54:54.937
2:08:15.141
2:01:38.907
2:19:36.370
2:22:18.192
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Place
OA
DNS
63
DNS
58
67
44
10
27
DNS
DNS
39
69
42
11
70
18
48
DNS
33
46

64
23
DNS
DNS
DNS
60
22
37
DNS
66
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First Name Last Name

Jeff
Andrea
Lori
Jane
Sue
Janet
Daniel
Megan
Misty
Donna
Matt
annie
amy
Conner
Deanne
DeWayne
Pamela
Jay
Amee
Debra
Danny
Heidi
Brooke
Jennifer
Brandy
Steve
kim

rich
Janice
Jill
Heidi M.

Decker
Dominey
Douglas
Feldhausen
Finch
Fogel
Fritter
Gallegos
Garn
Goodwin
Green
greenwood
griffin
Hall
Hamilton
Hamlin
Hamlin
Hansen
Hardy
Hardy
Harry
Harry
Hawley
Holfeld
Janzen
Janzen
jenson
jenson
Johnson
Jorgensen
Koenig

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
349
348
350
351
352
401
353
354
355
356
357
359
358
360
361
362

DNS

6

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

16

DNS
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Place

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

Place
Gender Gender

DNS
39
DNS
35
43
24
8
11
DNS
DNS
20
45
22
9
46
14
28
DNS
14
26
2
40
8
DNS
DNS
DNS
37
15
18
DNS
42
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Gun Time

00:00.000
2:31:35.364

00:00.000
2:26:15.281
2:38:15.081
2:16:15.091
1:52:39.410
2:04:47.411

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:13:34.448
2:38:47.340
2:15:29.726
1:52:43.396
2:41:30.740
1:55:55.631
2:20:40.053

00:00.000
2:09:14.002
2:19:42.815
1:32:10.449
2:32:25.244
2:00:28.456

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:26:31.093
1:59:14.370
2:11:18.422

00:00.000
2:37:32.370
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Place
OA
14
78
74
79
68
21
DNS
77
DNS
54
DNS
15
20
52

73
28
DNS
19
75
76

29
32
DNS
62
12
71
35
56
41
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First Name Last Name

James
Josh
Rebecca
Evan
Diane
Vickie
Jane
Stefani
Evan
Anthony
Sparkle
Ryan
Carrie
Karla
Jason
Jeff
Melissa
SHEANDI
Brandee
Louise
Jerrilee
Mike
Daniela
Byron
Timothy
Jeff
Matt
Arlee
Ricanne
Paul
kristi

Kovacs
Kunz
Lee
Mann
Maxted
Meier
Melby
Melvin
Moore
Pantera
Paterson
Poyer
Quinney
Reynolds
Rhodes
Rich
Richeson Gallegos
RICHINS
Schuelke
Seeley
Sever
Shuman
Slavin
Sliger
Smith
Spencer
Spencer
Staley
Steele
Strobell
thomas

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

363
364
365
366
367
368
369
400
370
371
372
373
374
402
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
403
399
386
387
388
389

3
9
12
10
9
1
DNS
13
DNS
7
DNS
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Place

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 12-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

11
26
49
27
44
7
DNS
52
DNS
22
DNS
12
6
31
3
25
12
DNS
5
50
51
7
13
19
DNS
24
10
47
16
23
21
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Gun Time
1:54:33.715
2:47:20.896
2:42:35.344
2:59:30.947
2:38:42.119
1:58:13.510
00:00.000
2:46:41.441
00:00.000
2:22:26.346
00:00.000
1:54:46.296
1:57:44.787
2:22:15.910
1:46:38.370
2:42:35.010
2:06:05.701
00:00.000
1:55:57.113
2:42:44 414
2:44:29.548
1:52:13.709
2:07:23.809
2:08:15.311
00:00.000
2:28:58.439
1:53:30.467
2:41:43.240
2:10:36.476
2:23:22.067
2:14:22.069
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Place
OA
36
DNS
51
17
38
DNS
72
DNS
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First Name Last Name

Andrea
Alyson
Nicole
James
Michelle
Mark
Deborah
Jessica
Tom

Thueson
Townsley
Trammel
Tucker
Tucker
Van Orden
Westfall
Winans
Woolf

Salmon Marathon 2010

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
390 9
391 DNS
392 6
394 2
393 2
395 DNS
396 11
397 DNS
398 4

9/18/2010

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

17
DNS
30
13
19
DNS
48
DNS
6
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Gun Time
2:10:36.935

00:00.000
2:21:50.272
1:55:06.815
2:12:06.021

00:00.000
2:41:59.237

00:00.000
1:51:18.116
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